



\$~12

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 2434/2007**

GURUDHIYAN SINGH RANA Petitioner

Through: **Mr. R.S.Tomar, Advocate**

Versus

INDOMAG STEEL TECHNOLOGY LTD. Respondent

Through: **Ms. Ratna Dhingra, Ms. Chandani
Sadana & Mr. Ajay Pratap Singh, Advocates**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUNIL GAUR

ORDER

% **14.12.2018**

Counsel representing both the sides seek time to inspect the record
and argue the petition.

List on 20th May, 2019.

SUNIL GAUR, J

DECEMBER 14, 2018

r