

\$~48

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 2434/2007

GURUDHIYAN SINGH RANA Petitioner

Through: Petitioner in person.

versus

INDOMAG STEEL TECHNOLOGY LTD. Respondent

Through: Mr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAJMI WAZIRI

ORDER

% **11.02.2020**

It is 16:48 hours.

No time left.

Renotify on 11.11.2020.

NAJMI WAZIRI, J.

FEBRUARY 11, 2020

‘AA’