



\$~193 (*en bloc*)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 2434/2007**

GURUDHIYAN SINGH RANA

..... Petitioner

Through:

versus

INDOMAG STEEL TECHNOLOGY LTD.

..... Respondent

Through: Dr. Lalit Bhasin, Ms. Ananay
Marwah and Mr. Ajay Pratap Singh,
Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

% **30.03.2022**

Re-notify on December 07, 2022.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

MARCH 30, 2022/aky