



\$~50

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 2434/2007**

GURUDHIYAN SINGH RANAPetitioner

Through: Appearance not given

versus

INDOMAG STEEL TECHNOLOGY LTD.Respondent

Through: Mr.Ajay Pratap Singh, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER

% **06.09.2024**

1. It is already past 5:00 pm. No time left.
2. List on 27.11.2024.

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

SEPTEMBER 6, 2024/tp

Click here to check corrigendum, if any