



\$~6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 2434/2007**
GURUDHIYAN SINGH RANAPetitioner
Through: **Mr. RS Tomar, Adv.**

versus

INDOMAG STEEL TECHNOLOGY LTD.Respondent
Through: **Dr. Lalit Bhasin, Ms. Nina Gupta, Ms. Vishali Sivagnanam and Mr. Ajay Pratap Singh, Advs.**
Mr. Anuj Aggarwal, Ms. Kritika Matta, Mr. Shubham Bohl & Ms. Bhumica Kundra, Advs.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE RENU BHATNAGAR

% **ORDER**
29.08.2025

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 26th November, 2025.

(BY ORDER)

COURT MASTER

AUGUST 29, 2025/PV